REGAL COMPONENTS AB • LEFFLERSGATAN 1 • SE-754 50 UPPSALA • SWEDEN
+46 (0)18-65 70 00 • WWW.REGAL.SE • INFO@REGAL.SE
ACS Gen7
Motor controllers
Regamotion is a part of Regal Components   |
Rev no.
2023_1 specifications subject to change without notice
Regal Components is proud to be the only distributor today that

Motor controllers
Rev no.
2023_1 specifications subject to change without notice
CURRENT AND OUTPUT RATINGS
ACS Model Nominal DC supply
voltage [V DC]
Rated current S2, 2 min
[ARMS]1
Rated current S2, 1 h
[ARMS]2
Rated power S2, 2 min
[kVA]1
Rated power S2, 1 h
[kVA]2
ACS W3
ACS24W24 24 240 120 7 4
ACS48W18 36-48 180 90 11 5
ACS S3
ACS24S35 24 350 150 10 4
ACS48S28 36-48 280 120 17 7
ACS M and ACS MD3
ACS24M55 24 550 275 16 8
ACS48M35 36-48 350 175 21 10
ACS48M45 36-48 450 225 27 13
ACS48M55 36-48 550 275 32 16
ACS80M23 80 230 115 23 11
ACS80M35 80 350 175 34 17
ACS80M40 80 400 200 39 20
ACS96M23 96 230 115 27 14
ACS96M35 96 350 175 41 21
ACS96M40 96 400 180 47 21
ACS L
ACS48L70 36-48 700 350 41 21
ACS48L90 36-48 900 450 53 27
ACS80L50 80 500 250 49 25
ACS80L60 80 600 300 59 29
ACS80L70 80 700 350 69 34
ACS96L50 96 500 250 59 29
ACS96L60 96 600 300 71 35
ACS96L70 96 7004 350 82 41
1 2 minute rating at 8 kHz switching frequency and 25 ºC ambient temperature
2 1 hour rating at 8 kHz switching frequency. 40 ºC ambient temperature. and 6 m/s air flow through finned heat sink
3 Available with 35-pins I/O connector only
4 Current rating limited to S2 90 seconds